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Abrams Andre 210 18 0 4
Adamo Ernie 172 52 1 3
Adamo Michael 208 19 3 23
Adkins Jr. Antoine 203 24 0 4
Adkins Sr Antoine 156 66 0 4
Agliam Joshua 212 16 2 26
Agtuca Erick 193 33 2 3
Aiello Robert 220 9 0 32
Alberino Dale 187 38 6 21
Alcantara Jojo 187 38 2 36
Alexander Charles 189 36 1 3
Allen Diane 184 41 2 13
Alleyne Andrew 200 27 0 6
Alli Zafar 201 26 3 13
Ambrosait Michael 208 19 0 8
Amendolara Tom 167 56 0 14
Amodeo Brian 177 47 0 3
Andresen Brooke 195 31 1 3
Andresen Chris 200 27 1 3
Angelone Joe 205 22 2 36
Ansale Jimmy 190 36 1 7
Antico Justin 187 38 1 14
Armstrong Michael 202 25 6 22
Arnold Julio 201 26 4 36
Arrington Joshua 190 36 0 36
Atanasio Frank 228 1 0 12
Atkins Jr Antoine 190 36 1 3
Austin Azeem 195 31 1 16
Aylestock Elijah 176 48 0 4
Baptiste Leslie 176 48 2 36
Barbera Lou 196 30 3 36
Barker Shavon 187 38 5 21
Barone Mike 171 53 1 3
Barrientos Diamond 189 36 0 12
Bartlett Tasha 185 40 0 6
Basdeo Maniram 172 52 1 36
Beale Brian 198 28 2 36
Beard Darryl 178 46 2 19
Beard Stacie 197 29 0 22
Becktold Brian 215 13 3 27
Bein David 177 47 0 4
Beirne Megan 140 81 0 4
Bell Anna 193 33 0 4
Benov Mitch 155 67 3 36
Bergstrom Keith 203 24 0 11
Berliner Sean 160 63 0 4
Berry Larry 185 40 2 12
Bertrand Nigel 196 30 2 5
Biaggi Mike 194 32 2 16
Bishop Peter 174 50 1 3
Blau Chris 194 32 0 4
Blessinger Shawn 180 45 4 10
Bochicchio Jennifer 165 58 6 14
Bogner Henry 182 43 0 7
Bonaparte Diane 177 47 0 7
Boncoeur Don 201 26 5 36
Bonds Jetta 182 43 1 36
Borah Arielle 140 81 2 4
Bova Steve 204 23 4 36
Bowden Craig 206 21 2 13
Bradford Ronnie 160 63 1 3
Brantley Jerome 184 41 6 36
Bratten Edward 193 33 1 11
Brett Derek 216 12 0 9
Bright Juanita 176 48 0 5
Brockington Gregory 196 30 2 16
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Brooks Ray 192 34 0 7
Brown Anthony 202 25 0 19
Brown Curtis 220 9 0 6
Brown Tim 201 26 3 7
Bruce Ken 203 24 12 36
Brue Mike 204 23 0 13
Brunson Dave 204 23 0 36
Bryan Anthony 199 27 5 28
Buchanan Glenn 186 39 4 36
Buenaventura Abby 190 36 2 4
Buenaventura Amy 183 42 2 4
Buenaventura Norman 204 23 2 7
Burghard Russell 185 40 1 3
Butler Anthony 214 14 0 12
Butler Brandon 216 12 0 10
Byrd, Jr Kareem 201 26 2 19
Caiaccio Romie 157 65 1 36
Calhoun Johnny 182 43 0 11
Caliendo Peter A 184 41 0 6
Caliendo Peter B 198 28 0 3
Campbell Derek 201 26 0 6
Canas Marlon 199 27 8 36
Cantileno Gabrielle 151 71 0 4
Capitly Pamela 168 55 0 3
Capitly, Jr Antonio 188 37 1 6
Carbonara Carmelo 171 53 0 36
Carolan Michael 194 32 0 4
Carpinelli Karen 198 28 1 36
Carr Michael 214 14 1 17
Carrella Carmine 154 68 0 4
Casella Paul 182 43 1 3
Castiglia Adam 183 42 0 4
Castro Romeo 236 0 0 12
Catalano Tom 220 9 0 12
Cavanagh Jordan 177 47 1 2
Ceruzzi Joe 230 0 1 36
Cessman Gary 218 10 0 4
Chacon Jr. Isagani 204 23 0 18
Chase Adam 242 0 0 10
Cheselka Ronald 202 25 1 19
Chiarella Steve 217 11 0 36
Chin So Young 179 45 0 4
Chin Tony 175 49 0 4
Chu David 181 44 2 7
Cincotta David 176 48 2 36
Cincotta Vinny 189 36 0 8
Cintron Eddie 178 46 6 36
Cohen Russell 212 16 4 36
Cole Michael 180 45 2 10
Coleman Utrice 150 72 7 36
Collins Ray 210 18 1 7
Colon Chris 205 22 2 8
Colon Christopher J 160 63 0 3
Colonna Nick 178 46 1 22
Compton Monique 172 52 0 4
Connell Gavin 197 29 2 13
Conto Jayden 221 8 0 11
Corallo Frank 168 55 4 24
Correnti Tony 196 30 0 36
Cotter Anthony 203 24 3 36
Cowan Rodney 181 44 2 6
Cremers Gavin 175 49 0 4
Crooks Kerron 155 67 1 7
Crudi Patricia 148 73 2 4
Cruz Alex 217 11 0 20
Cummings Andrew 199 27 4 28
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Cummings Garry 158 64 2 4
Cummings James C 188 37 0 8
Cummings Johnny 229 0 0 11
Cummings Lori 157 65 0 7
Cummings Matty 182 43 1 36
Cummings Shawn 191 35 0 36
Cummings Jr. James 187 38 0 4
Cummo Joseph 169 54 0 4
Cunningham Janet 171 53 4 17
Cunningham Ryan 163 60 2 4
Cureton Jay 212 16 1 32
Daly Chris 185 40 2 4
D'Angelo Al 200 27 6 29
Daniels Billy 169 54 2 7
Daniels II Jermaine 213 15 0 28
Dannenberg Darren 209 18 1 16
Dannenberg Jacob 206 21 1 5
Dannenberg Josh 187 38 6 18
David Todd 206 21 0 29
Davis Karen 173 51 6 36
Davis Nyles 177 47 0 4
Dechalus Stephen 218 10 0 12
DeFazio Gene 158 64 0 4
Del Valle Jessica 200 27 0 4
Dela Rosa Ed 179 45 7 29
Delea Joe 194 32 2 24
DeLillo Michael 178 46 3 28
Delillo Stephen 187 38 2 10
DeLillo Valerie 190 36 8 36
Delisi Kerri 199 27 0 18
Dennis Bernard 150 72 0 6
Depas Jr Emmanuel 180 45 1 11
De'Shaun Bayne 154 68 2 4
DeSimone Alfred 212 16 1 6
Desimone Phil 178 46 2 3
Diamond Gary 181 44 0 8
Diaz Jr. Hector 173 51 1 3
Dilbert Noel 202 25 3 36
Dimino Sal 184 41 2 4
Dioguardo Mike 220 9 2 17
DiStefano Peter 201 26 0 11
Dixon Michael 171 53 10 36
Dolezal Joe 185 40 2 6
Dolezal Jr. Joe 214 14 0 6
Donohue James 188 37 0 4
Donovan Donna 162 61 0 4
Donovan Jason 210 18 4 27
Donovan Paige 203 24 0 15
Drayton Jr. Weldon 233 0 1 36
Dukes Sr. Alfred L 185 40 0 7
Dunkley Dwight 177 47 6 36
Durfee Kyle 229 0 0 36
Eckert Nick 238 0 2 10
Edobor-Osula Emmanuel 201 26 0 10
Edwards Gregory 201 26 3 34
Edwards Kathleen 182 43 6 12
Ehrlich David 177 47 3 28
Elie-Pierre Gabriel 209 18 1 17
Elie-Pierre Lorena 163 60 4 16
Eng Edward 188 37 0 36
Epps Jason 194 32 0 36
Esposito Jake 224 5 0 11
Eubanks Donald 168 55 0 36
Evers Joseph 204 23 0 21
Exner Denise 160 63 0 4
Exner Kyle 196 30 2 28
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Fabio Joseph 215 13 0 11
Faison Chondite 211 17 0 29
Falconer Dean 200 27 2 8
Falsetta Nick 210 18 0 36
Farmer Wiley 227 2 0 8
Farrell Barbara 145 76 0 3
Farrell Leslie 175 49 4 36
Federici Tony 212 16 4 17
Felder Nicola 169 54 2 27
Feldman Mikey 163 60 4 3
Fernandez David 213 15 0 3
Fernandez Joaquin 201 26 3 19
Ferrara Mark 221 8 7 36
Ferrara Matthew 170 54 0 36
Ferreira Jose 185 40 1 7
Fiechter Michael 232 0 0 4
Field Liz 214 14 1 11
Field Pierce 238 0 2 27
Filippone Eli 180 45 0 3
Fisher Michael 190 36 1 3
Floyd Jr. Warren 194 32 6 20
Flynn Jim 196 30 0 4
Fogarty Kelly 150 72 0 30
Foldvary Chris 186 39 1 10
Folmar Tyger 213 15 0 36
Forbes Jr. Barry 182 43 6 16
Fowkes John 198 28 0 8
Fox Tim 179 45 0 8
Fradera Michael 199 27 6 18
Fragapane Joseph 205 22 0 8
Francois Clark 175 49 1 3
Franklin James 174 50 1 3
Fraser Randy 194 32 2 8
Freeman Darryl 204 23 6 36
Freeman Nas 210 18 4 36
Frizzell Joseph 190 36 6 36
Fucci Charlie 187 38 0 36
Fuentes Adria 140 81 2 7
Fuller Darius 225 4 2 33
Fuller Diane 161 62 1 14
Fuller Nathaniel 220 9 0 4
Furano III Rocco 175 49 12 36
Gagliano Gerard 205 22 0 3
Galardi Sam 174 50 3 13
Galardi Samantha 186 39 12 36
Gallienne Andrew 198 28 0 4
Galloway Ian 196 30 5 36
Gan Norman 187 38 0 11
Gatterdam Anthony 206 21 2 4
Gay Gordon 209 18 4 20
Gee Herman Corey 188 37 0 2
Gehrig Daniel 208 19 2 9
Genova Tony 196 30 7 36
Genova Sr. Vito 194 32 1 36
Giammarco Adam 175 49 0 6
Giordano Ralph 169 54 2 4
Giorgio Greg 195 31 2 17
Girsch Greg 190 36 0 10
Girsch Matt 191 35 0 10
Giwner Derick (righty 183 42 1 5
Glinnen Richard 223 6 0 29
Godley Joshua 196 30 0 4
Goodson Gwen 161 62 0 7
Goss Chris 216 12 0 5
Grant Wesley 205 22 1 13
Gray Scott 204 23 0 3



LI Generations Tour House-Shot/Marathon Handicap/Bonus Pin Chart for 01/04/2024 thru 01/04/2026

Last Name First Name
Hdcp
Avg Hdcp Bonus Gms

Greaves Alex 214 14 0 4
Grecula Thomas 215 13 0 6
Green Alan 187 38 0 12
Green Marlon 192 34 0 8
Griffith Edward 173 51 4 36
Griffith Kijana 205 22 0 4
Guiliano Wendy 153 69 0 4
Gulin Thomas 186 39 2 3
Gutierrez Wanda 165 58 0 4
Hamilton Jaylen 181 44 0 5
Hamilton Robert 214 14 3 23
Hanlon John 181 44 0 4
Hannibal Hermie 204 23 1 24
Harkless Kamaal 200 27 6 36
Harper Sharon 175 49 4 17
Harris Jimmy 185 40 3 34
Harris Kim 192 34 2 26
Hawkins Ed 197 29 0 7
Hawkins Tyisha 160 63 0 4
Hayden Debra 147 74 0 4
Heller Max 189 36 0 15
Hengel Richard 197 29 5 36
Hernandez Sebastian 193 33 0 4
Herron Liam 163 60 0 3
Herron Nolan 192 34 0 6
Hetmeyer Curtis 215 13 3 36
Hill Richard 205 22 5 28
Hinton Jahmel 208 19 0 4
Hirsch Bryan 195 31 0 4
Honig Lenny 198 28 0 10
Hughes Sr Anthony 213 15 0 8
Hughes Brandon 216 12 0 32
Hughes Peyton 210 18 1 7
Hutchinson Brandon 207 20 1 12
Hyslop Kevin 213 15 5 36
Imparato Robert 201 26 1 3
Indimine Joe 185 40 0 14
Indimine Joseph T 166 57 0 10
Jackson Darryl 180 45 1 3
Jackson Larry 176 48 4 19
Jackson-Smith Malika 175 49 2 4
Jacob Quan 236 0 0 36
Jankowitz Phil 204 23 2 15
Jennings Khary 202 25 0 8
Jimenez Cristian 171 53 3 14
Jimenez Tony 167 56 1 6
Johnson Allen 182 43 0 23
Johnson Devon 201 26 8 36
Jolliffe Taisha 157 65 0 4
Jolliffe Toni 150 72 0 4
Jones Carlester (CJ) 191 35 2 4
Jones Duron 186 39 0 4
Jones Stephen 204 23 4 36
Jordan Emmy 145 76 0 4
Jording Mike 176 48 2 8
Joseph Maggie 179 45 12 36
Jovans Erik 173 51 0 11
Jovans Luke 215 13 0 15
Judan Manny 195 31 2 14
Judge Ryan 183 42 0 8
Jung Hyun A 162 61 0 4
Jurado Joshua 209 18 1 7
Kampf Justin 231 0 0 36
Kampf Natalie 173 51 5 22
Karaman Nicole 190 36 0 8
Karaman Regina 140 81 0 4
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Katrakazis Tony 201 26 3 19
Keen Mary Ann 154 68 0 6
Kelly Steven 205 22 0 36
Kelton James 205 22 2 9
Kelton Peter 199 27 1 10
Kemp Anthony 183 42 6 36
Kennedy Matthew 177 47 1 8
Kenny Bob 207 20 4 15
Kessee (son) Leon C 213 15 3 36
Khodorkovsky Anatoly 167 56 0 5
Kiedaisch Charles 188 37 2 6
Kiely Mike 217 11 1 14
Killings Patricia 174 50 2 11
Kim Jay 171 53 0 4
Kim Sun 194 32 3 36
Knieriemen Jr. John 227 2 0 8
Ko Charles 226 3 0 36
Koppell Craig 216 12 7 36
Kowalchuk Will 172 52 2 4
Kramer Ken 171 53 4 36
Kuhne Alex 220 9 0 9
Kurensky Gary 243 0 2 15
Kwon Eric 192 34 0 8
LaBargo Joe 210 18 0 36
Laier Joseph 203 24 1 7
Laier Scott 150 72 1 3
Lam Cory 173 51 2 9
Lam Eric 198 28 4 30
Lam Jason 190 36 11 36
Lamac-Lavoie Kate 196 30 0 36
Landolfi Alfred 186 39 0 2
Langellotti Michael 228 1 0 5
Lashlee Ryan 201 26 6 23
Lau Jake 203 24 0 4
Lau Timothy 212 16 0 3
Lauretta Sr. Sal 193 33 0 13
Lavoie Eric 167 56 0 11
Lawlor Lucas 188 37 1 6
Layne Cleveland 158 64 2 4
Lee Christopher 195 31 0 4
Lee Christopher R 223 6 2 8
Lee Justin 200 27 6 20
Lee Ryan 177 47 0 4
Lee Ryon 206 21 5 36
Lee Sheila R 141 80 2 23
Legree Eddie 183 42 1 29
Lenihan Jim 180 45 1 7
Leung Kelvin 202 25 8 36
Levine Dylan 198 28 1 15
Lewis Jason 175 49 0 4
Lim John 172 52 0 13
Ling Avery 173 51 3 7
Ling Memphis 206 21 0 4
Lirio Rico 200 27 2 18
Livingstone John 209 18 4 36
Lombardi Florence 164 59 0 4
Longiaru Rob 204 23 1 6
Louis Jeff 159 63 1 7
Loutan Mithrandir 235 0 0 36
Loutan Sam 201 26 11 36
Lunghi Frank 186 39 4 9
Luvert Jimmie 177 47 4 6
Lynch Ian 183 42 0 3
Macchietto Anthony 227 2 0 7
Maenza Sal (Right) 198 28 0 19
Maerkle John 179 45 1 7
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Maglio Rambo 199 27 6 3
Mahfood Hartley 202 25 0 4
Majithia Akash 203 24 1 6
Malave Patrick 174 50 0 10
Maldonado Carlos 183 42 3 11
Malyah Vishal 201 26 0 4
Manetta Hannah 225 4 0 5
Manganaro James 224 5 0 28
Marhuca Mark 150 72 1 3
Marinelli James 200 27 2 4
Marino James 190 36 0 13
Marino Joshua 197 29 4 27
Markotsis George 196 30 0 36
Martin Malcolm 162 61 0 3
Martin Oshane 197 29 2 7
Martin Xavier 226 3 2 31
Martinez Anthony 183 42 0 5
Martinez Joe 155 67 0 3
Martinez Richard 210 18 0 6
Martins Paulo 178 46 1 8
Mas Angel 166 57 0 4
Masone Bob 199 27 2 5
Massa Manny 174 50 1 6
Mastrantuono Chris 200 27 0 19
Matias Aimee 182 43 3 21
Mattel Steve 178 46 0 3
May Dan 241 0 0 5
Mayr Christopher 211 17 1 7
Mays Rasheim 206 21 1 3
McDonald Mary 167 56 2 3
McDuffie Andre 217 11 2 36
McGlashan Andre 164 59 1 16
McLaughlin Steve 201 26 0 8
McMahon Michael 210 18 0 10
McMillan Monica 168 55 4 7
McNaughton Ryan 189 36 0 14
McNeil Ferrill 188 37 0 36
Meahan (left) Mike 151 71 0 6
Meehan Jake 199 27 0 4
Mehl Matthew 198 28 7 31
Mendelson Denis 171 53 2 36
Meneles William 176 48 1 3
Mercado Jonathan 190 36 6 30
Merrow Anthony 220 9 0 20
Merrow Michael 169 54 0 7
Middendorf Anthony 181 44 2 6
Mienkiewicz Andrew 212 16 5 36
Miller Bob 203 24 0 7
Miller Brian 163 60 0 4
Miller Kevin 152 70 5 36
Miller Marc 211 17 0 20
Miller Rob 212 16 5 36
Miller Tammy 187 38 0 12
Milo Stephen 156 66 1 3
Milton Connor 191 35 2 16
Milton Ken 188 37 0 3
Mirabile Michael 223 6 0 5
Mistretta Matt 201 26 0 4
Modugno Chris 214 14 0 4
Monroe Darcy 204 23 5 36
Morales Robert 225 4 0 7
Moran Joe 168 55 3 7
Moran Joseph F 161 62 0 8
Morenberg Shawn 183 42 1 2
Moreno Jomar 160 63 1 3
Morris Amanda 204 23 0 4
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Moscoe Khodie 179 45 0 36
Motz Ben 163 60 0 4
Mueller Christopher 210 18 0 7
Mullahey Thomas 201 26 4 36
Murphy Mary Jane 140 81 2 11
Musumeci Karen 162 61 0 3
Myree Kevin 199 27 4 18
Nabas Archie 221 8 0 8
Nachman Jon 224 5 0 8
Najarro Melvin 184 41 0 4
Najarro Miguel 159 63 0 4
Najarro Mikael 208 19 0 4
Napoli Domenick 185 40 0 4
Nardello Jacob 211 17 0 4
Nava Anthony 198 28 0 7
Nava Joseph 196 30 1 9
Nelson Cyril 191 35 2 6
Nelson Kymari 211 17 2 12
Nenna Michael 184 41 2 13
Newman Bob 193 33 9 36
Ng Jaiden 195 31 0 3
Nicholas Jason 208 19 0 17
Niosi Joe 182 43 5 14
Nixon Silk 210 18 0 23
Nosworthy Colin 190 36 3 18
Nottage Sr Jonathan 244 0 1 10
Nottingham Calvin 177 47 6 36
Oakman Jr. Mack 162 61 8 36
Ocampo Jedd 209 18 4 36
Ocampo Ronwel 200 27 0 7
Ockimey Jordan 217 11 0 26
Oh Sang Hyub 186 39 2 9
Oliver Maseyo 189 36 0 5
Ong Arvin 202 25 0 19
Opak Michael 198 28 0 36
Orengo Jamie 162 61 2 7
Ortiz Jacob 162 61 0 3
Ostermann Bob 193 33 0 31
Owen Don 211 17 0 8
Pacis Rhoda 149 72 0 3
Packard Gerard 205 22 0 8
Padmore Alexander 179 45 7 36
Pagan Jr. Vincente 191 35 0 4
Palazzola Salvatore 191 35 2 26
Palumbo Rich 210 18 6 36
Panagacos Ted 170 54 0 36
Panariello Joseph 191 35 2 6
Paolino Nick 205 22 0 3
Parenti Peter 204 23 0 28
Park Harry 215 13 0 36
Park Sun 162 61 0 4
Parker Beverley 169 54 6 35
Parrott Harry 157 65 2 6
Parsons Bryan 188 37 1 3
Passaro Ed 160 63 3 32
Paul Chris 160 63 0 4
Paulsen Gary W 164 59 4 36
Payne Ashlei 149 72 2 17
Pendleton Don 211 17 2 36
Peniera Alex 194 32 0 11
Penna Bart 207 20 2 3
Pennington III Prince 185 40 0 3
Perez Jose 226 3 3 36
Perrone Michael 219 9 3 9
Perry Robert 223 6 0 9
Petrillo Anthony 190 36 4 19



LI Generations Tour House-Shot/Marathon Handicap/Bonus Pin Chart for 01/04/2024 thru 01/04/2026

Last Name First Name
Hdcp
Avg Hdcp Bonus Gms

Pettigrew Shawn 167 56 1 3
Pflug Michael 219 9 8 36
Pflug Stacey 170 54 3 20
Pidala Michael 150 72 2 3
Pidala Stephanie 154 68 6 36
Pope Jerrold 214 14 2 8
Potasso Debbie 162 61 0 3
Potts Cameron 205 22 2 32
Quezada Julian 196 30 2 7
Rabich Kevin 207 20 0 7
Rahner Katie 174 50 4 36
Raiford David 210 18 2 36
Ramos Juan 182 43 0 10
Ramos Peter 213 15 0 3
Randazzo Carmelo 218 10 0 16
Recine Leo 176 48 1 6
Redman Dwayne 177 47 6 14
Reed Sensae M 167 56 0 8
Reeves Cynthia 163 60 1 3
Reeves Leon 166 57 1 3
Rembert Charlie 183 42 2 29
Rhatigan Bryan 215 13 0 4
Rhodes Hassie 160 63 0 8
Rice Aaron 207 20 0 15
Rich III Willie 209 18 0 4
Richards Jason 199 27 2 4
Rimi Lou 212 16 0 4
Ritter Richard 192 34 3 15
Rivera Ernesto 188 37 2 4
Rivera III Juan R 198 28 0 4
Rivera Marlene 167 56 6 4
Rivera Philip 186 39 10 36
Robertson James 211 17 1 6
Robertson Thomas 175 49 0 25
Robinson Jr. Michael 185 40 2 6
Roca Joshua 240 0 0 24
Rodriguez Chris 193 33 2 12
Rodriguez Damian D 176 48 2 20
Rodriguez John 184 41 1 6
Rolle Kahlek 183 42 4 16
Romero Darrell 194 32 4 36
Rosen Alex 186 39 3 36
Roszkowski Doug 206 21 12 36
Rotellini Bruno 170 54 0 6
Rothmansky Rich 178 46 4 35
Ruiz Jorge 206 21 1 19
Ruiz Marc 195 31 1 15
Russo Chris 201 26 0 36
Ruth Ronnie 150 72 0 6
Ryan Donna 227 2 1 36
Ryan Patrick J 169 54 6 19
Ryder Joyce 140 81 2 4
Saloman Jonathan 245 0 0 4
Samms Byron 167 56 1 3
Sanchez Edwin 170 54 0 4
Sandano John 177 47 4 36
Sangirardi Bill 179 45 0 8
Sarne Peter 218 10 0 6
Sattler Kevin 177 47 0 3
Savary Bernadette 185 40 0 4
Scavuzzo Pete 214 14 1 14
Schaffer Destiny 149 72 7 14
Schossig Samuel 166 57 0 4
Schultz Gregory 198 28 1 27
Schulze Christina 221 8 0 4
Scianna Joe 223 6 2 36
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Scotch Jacob 183 42 4 15
Scott Jadon 197 29 1 27
Scott Michael 179 45 2 35
Selzer Larry 195 31 0 7
Sempepos Ted 191 35 0 7
Senetra William 179 45 7 25
Seymour Erick 176 48 4 20
Sham Justin 183 42 0 8
Shin Paul 205 22 3 18
Silva DJ 191 35 2 10
Silva Marvin 191 35 4 22
Silva Marvin (Lefty) 150 72 8 31
Silva Michelle 140 81 0 3
Silverman Ethan 187 38 6 33
Sim Carlito P 158 64 1 3
Sim Christopher 152 70 0 4
Sim Jun 192 34 0 7
Sim Mel 201 26 1 9
Simeone Michael 193 33 6 19
Simmons Eugene 161 62 0 4
Sindo Dan 192 34 2 16
Sindo Desiree 140 81 0 3
Sinensky Eric 162 61 4 16
Singer Steven 203 24 0 7
Sioutopoulos John 168 55 2 3
Slaughter Dianna 140 81 5 6
Smith Bob 201 26 2 10
Smith Dennis 187 38 1 3
Smith Gloria 158 64 0 13
Smith Kameron 199 27 8 20
Smith Omar 184 41 0 4
Soedarmasto Hari 213 15 1 25
Soldano Nick 193 33 4 11
Solomita Carmine 186 39 6 36
Solomon Zachary 156 66 0 8
Solonch Michael 181 44 2 7
Son Kevin 199 27 2 36
Soren Dave 165 58 1 36
Spano Frank 206 21 0 3
Squitieri Vincent 170 54 0 4
Stavropoulos Niko 216 12 0 4
Steed Dominick 211 17 0 36
Steinfeld Fred 184 41 0 4
Stengel Stephen 184 41 0 4
Stenroos Erik 189 36 0 8
Sternberg Justin 203 24 0 15
Stieveling Ralph 195 31 1 35
Stoneburner Eric 205 22 0 33
Stowe Hubert 204 23 0 21
Sukhram Lorenzo 191 35 0 3
Swirson Glenn 180 45 1 17
Sztabnik Paige 162 61 0 4
Tang Raymond 195 31 2 36
Taylor Jr. Eric 234 0 0 8
Taylor Sr. Eric 188 37 3 36
Taylor Jaleesa 204 23 1 36
Taylor Shaka 201 26 2 12
Taylor Terrence 234 0 0 12
Teahan Nicole 188 37 1 3
Teahan Sean 220 9 1 36
Tegano Peter 196 30 1 8
Teitler Scott 211 17 0 7
Thomas Christopher 178 46 6 36
Thomas Max 210 18 2 36
Thomas TJ 222 7 0 4
Thomas (lefty) Max 186 39 1 17
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Thurston Cruen 190 36 0 4
Tilford Alesia 159 63 2 7
Tisman Andrew 206 21 0 3
Todaro Daniel 190 36 0 35
Torres Jose 156 66 0 6
Torres Juan 179 45 4 36
Tran Phong 178 46 0 4
Trotman Renee 170 54 4 9
Tudy William 188 37 7 36
Tufano Thomas 202 25 2 6
Turner Bill 216 12 0 4
Twomey Daniel 211 17 1 4
Umbenhower Matt 187 38 1 7
Underwood James 200 27 1 3
Underwood Mike 189 36 1 9
Vaccaro Nick 230 0 0 9
Valdemira Michael 171 53 2 5
Van Engel Henry 192 34 1 36
Vecchi Eric 209 18 0 36
Vecchione Robert 205 22 2 4
Verdecchia Frank 161 62 0 8
Verderosa Paul 211 17 7 34
Vermeulen Charlie 210 18 0 4
Villavicencio Angel 158 64 9 36
Villavicencio Nancy 145 76 12 36
Vinas Isaac 185 40 1 36
Wade Steven 198 28 2 36
Wagan Joel 221 8 0 32
Walker Edward 197 29 2 36
Walker Gio 193 33 0 4
Walsh Damian 195 31 3 17
Walsh James 197 29 3 36
Walsh Sean 218 10 1 6
Walter Kyra 190 36 4 12
Walter Robert 191 35 0 3
Walters Wynford 187 38 6 4
Warren Curtis 214 14 6 36
Weidler Wayne 172 52 0 9
Weis Joe 190 36 1 18
Weiss John 193 33 5 16
Welch Gregory 191 35 4 36
Wharton Dexter 207 20 4 36
Wheeler Cliff 186 39 2 9
Wheeler Sr James 202 25 4 10
White Patricia 144 77 0 4
Whittaker Mike 193 33 5 16
Williams Anthony 187 38 5 36
Williams Christopher L 221 8 1 9
Williams Michael 192 34 4 18
Williams Raymond 178 46 3 36
Williams Tony 206 21 2 36
Williams Twone 201 26 0 14
Willis Carolyn 183 42 5 36
Wolkiewicz Tiana 192 34 1 11
Wong Pak 184 41 2 36
Wright Kenneth 179 45 7 36
Wu Donald 225 4 0 6
Yang Andrew 175 49 2 12
Yee Sunny 172 52 4 28
Yi Andrew 173 51 2 4
Yi Jae M 180 45 2 16
Yoon Jong 166 57 0 4
You Richard 202 25 0 8
Young James 166 57 2 4
Yu Michael 201 26 0 25
Yu Yu Hin 159 63 0 3
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Zambrano Jose 185 40 2 6
Zamor Isaiah 200 27 0 36
Zangari Dom 170 54 0 3
Ziemak Ed 236 0 1 35
Zuno Jason 191 35 0 4


